
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 3rd Semester Section-A  Morning   Session: Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

 MGT405 ABS461 ACT304 ACT404 AUD404 ECO401

 Principles of Management Advanced Business 

Statistics

Principles of Accounting-I Advance Accounting Principles of Auditing Economic Analysis
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IS/B.Com/S-18/M/A/050 Raja Muhammad Adil Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3032 Nayyer Husnain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3061 Haris Zahid 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2601 Abdullah Anwer 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2603 Afzaal Saeed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2605 Ahtisham Masood 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2606 Ajmal Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2607 Aleeza Arooj 31 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2608 Alishba Asmat 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2610 Amna Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2611 Ariba Khurshid 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2612 Arif Malik 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2613 Danish Javaid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2614 Deepak Parkash 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2616 Faraz Ahmad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2618 Huzefa Tallal Bin Imran 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2621 Ismail Safdar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2622 Javeria Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2623 Maria Riaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2628 Muhammad Muneeb 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2629 Muhammad Noor Ul Haq 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2630 Muhammad Usman Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2631 Mujtaba Rashid Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2632 Nida Ramzan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2634 Raja Kashif 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2635 Rimsha Asif 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2637 Saad Bin Atif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2638 Saad Usman 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 
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IS/B.Com/S-18/M/A/050 Raja Muhammad Adil Khan - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3032 Nayyer Husnain - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3061 Haris Zahid - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2601 Abdullah Anwer - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2603 Afzaal Saeed - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2605 Ahtisham Masood - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2606 Ajmal Hussain - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2607 Aleeza Arooj - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2608 Alishba Asmat - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2610 Amna Bibi - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2611 Ariba Khurshid - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2612 Arif Malik - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2613 Danish Javaid - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2614 Deepak Parkash - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2616 Faraz Ahmad - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2618 Huzefa Tallal Bin Imran - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2621 Ismail Safdar - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2622 Javeria Abbasi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2623 Maria Riaz - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2628 Muhammad Muneeb - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2629 Muhammad Noor Ul Haq - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2630 Muhammad Usman Ali - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2631 Mujtaba Rashid Abbasi - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2632 Nida Ramzan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2634 Raja Kashif - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2635 Rimsha Asif - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2637 Saad Bin Atif - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2638 Saad Usman - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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NameRegistration #

 MGT405 ABS461 ACT304 ACT404 AUD404 ECO401

 Principles of Management Advanced Business 

Statistics

Principles of Accounting-I Advance Accounting Principles of Auditing Economic Analysis

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2639 Sadia Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2640 Sadia Hussain 23 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2641 Saif Ur Rehman Abbasi 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2642 Shoumaila Ramzan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2643 Sikander Shakeel Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2644 Syed Arbaz Ali Kazmi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2646 Syed Zamad Javed 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2647 Talha Imdad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2648 Tauqeer Malik 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2649 Tayyaba Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2650 Tehreem Iftikhar Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2651 Zainab Noor 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2827 Muhammad Nisar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1001 Abdullah Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2639 Sadia Abbasi - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2640 Sadia Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2641 Saif Ur Rehman Abbasi - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2642 Shoumaila Ramzan - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2643 Sikander Shakeel Abbasi - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2644 Syed Arbaz Ali Kazmi - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2646 Syed Zamad Javed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2647 Talha Imdad - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2648 Tauqeer Malik - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2649 Tayyaba Bibi - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2650 Tehreem Iftikhar Ahmed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2651 Zainab Noor - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2827 Muhammad Nisar - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1001 Abdullah Khan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 
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